## THE MADHYA PRADESH TEXTILE MILLS ASSOCIATION.

## NOMINATION OF REPRESENTATIVES BY MEMBERS - MILL IN THE

## MANAGING COMMITTEE OF THE ASSOCIATION FOR THE YEAR 2023-24

Α	{1}	Name of Member- Mill	
	{2}	Full postal address with Pin Code	
	{3}	Telephone No.	
	{4}	Fax No.	
	{5}	E-mail address	
В	{1}	Name and Surname of Principal Representative.	
	{2}	Designation	
	{3}	Residential Address with Pin Code	
	{4}	Telephone No. Office Residence Mobile	
	{5}	E-mail	
С	{1}	Name and surname of Alternate Representative	
	{2}	Designation	
	{3}	Residential address with Pin Code.	
	{4}	Telephone No. Office Residence Mobile	
	{5}	E-mail	
D	{1}	Address of Local Office {other than Registered Office} at Indore with Pin Code	
	{2}	Name & Designation of Office In charge	
	{3}	Telephone No. Office Residence Mobile	
	{4}	Fax No.	
	{5}	E-mail	
Е	{1}	Address of New Delhi or Mumbai Office with Pin Code.	
	{2}	Telephone No.	
	(3)	Fax No.	